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Semi-finals
SINGAPORE - ENGLAND
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan 2 2 4 4 LAWRENCE Hannah
LIM Cheryl 3 5 8 4 CROOK Jayne
RAHARDJA Rania Herlina 10 15 13 5 COHEN Mary
LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan 3 18 14 1 CROOK Jayne
RAHARDJA Rania Herlina 7 25 17 3 LAWRENCE Hannah
LIM Cheryl 5 30 22 5 COHEN Mary
RAHARDJA Rania Herlina 5 35 29 7 RADFORD Amy
LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan 4 39 37 8 COHEN Mary
LIM Cheryl 6 45 43 6 LAWRENCE Hannah
SOUTH AFRICA - AUSTRALIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
BARRETT Juliana 5 5 3 3 DEVEREAUX Annie
KLONARIDES Daniella 4 9 9 6 REYNOLDS Amy
CARFOOT Tammy 6 15 12 3 GU Dianna
KLONARIDES Daniella 5 20 17 5 DEVEREAUX Annie
BARRETT Juliana 5 25 21 4 GU Dianna
CARFOOT Tammy 5 30 24 3 REYNOLDS Amy
KLONARIDES Daniella 5 35 31 7 GU Dianna
CARFOOT Tammy 5 40 36 5 HORVATH Andrea
BARRETT Juliana 5 45 38 2 REYNOLDS Amy







